
DISTRICT 1 – Carla Gonzalez (11 appointments) 

 Regional Appointments (2 appointments – 1 appointment, 1 alternate) 

 Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority 

 Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency (Alt.) 

 City Appointments (9 appointments) 

 Education & Outreach Subcommittee 

 Fireworks Subcommittee 

 State/Federal Legislative Subcommittee 

 Litter & Debris Subcommittee 

 EMS Greater Salinas Regional Council 

 Soccer Complex Board 

 Animal Shelter JPA 

 SUBA (Alt.) 

DISTRICT 2 – Tony Barrera (8 appointments) 

 Regional Appointments (3 appointments - 1 appointment, 2 alternate) 

 MST 

 AMBAG (Alt.) 

 Central Coast Community Energy (Alt.) 

City Appointments (5 appointments) 

 Rodeo Subcommittee 

 EMS Greater Salinas Regional Council 

 Animal Shelter JPA 

 Police Activities League 

 Car Club Subcommittee 

DISTRICT 3 – Steve McShane (10 appointments) 

 Regional Appointments (3 appointments – 2 appointments, 1 alternate) 

 AMBAG (Exec. Committee) 

 Central Coast Community Energy (Past CHAIR) 

 Monterey County Convention & Visitors Bureau (Alt.) 

 City Appointments (7 appointments) 

 Salinas Downtown Community Board 

 Fireworks Subcommittee 

 City/County MOU Subcommittee 

 Litter Debris Subcommittee 

 State/Federal Legislative Subcommittee 

 City Charter/Decorum Committee 

 

 

 



DISTRICT 4 – Orlando Osornio (11 appointments) 

Regional Appointments (3 appointments – 1 appointment, 2 alternate) 

 Monterey Bay Air Resources District 

 Monterey Salinas Transit (Alt.)  

 Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority (Alt) 

 City Appointments (8 appointments) 

 Finance Subcommittee 

 Housing & Land Use Subcommittee 

 Salinas Downtown Community Board 

 City/County MOU Subcommittee 

 Rodeo Subcommittee 

 EMS Greater Salinas Regional Council 

 SUBA 

 Car Club Subcommittee 

DISTRICT 5 – Andrew Sandoval (9 appointments) 

Regional Appointments (4 appointments – 2 appointments, 2 alternate) 

 TAMC 

 Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority 

 Community Human Services (Alt.) 

 Monterey One Water (Alt.) 

 City Appointments (5 city appointments) 

 Housing & Land Use Subcommittee 

 Litter & Debris Subcommittee  

 City Charter Subcommittee 

 Police Activities League  

DISTRICT 6 – Anthony Rocha (11 appointments) 

Regional Appointments (6 appointments – 3 appointments, 3 alternate) 

 Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority (CHARI) 

 Community Human Services 

 Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency 

 Monterey Bay Air Resources District (Alt.) 

 Coalition of Homeless Service Providers/Continuum of Care (Alt.) 

 TAMC (Alt.) 

 City Appointments (5 appointments) 

 Finance Subcommittee 

 Housing & Land Use Subcommittee (CHAIR) 

 Education & Outreach Subcommittee 

 Regional Soccer Complex Board (Alt.) 

 Salinas Downtown Community Board 

 



MAYOR – Kimbley Craig (10 appointments) 

 Regional Appointments (3 appointments) 

 Coalition of Homeless Service Providers (REQUIRED/Mayor) 

 Monterey One Water 

 Monterey County Convention & Visitors Bureau 

 City Appointments (7 appointments) 

 CASP (REQUIRED/Mayor) 

 Finance Subcommittee 

 Fireworks Subcommittee 

 City/County MOU 

 State/Federal Legislative Subcommittee 

 Rodeo Subcommittee 

 Animal Shelter JPA (Alt.) 


